Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹566.07 1 ₹566.07 12% IGST ₹67.93 ₹634.00

TOTAL: ₹67.93 ₹634.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1O2xOmOBXPxzbYcTxwxC

Date & Time: 09/09/2023, 12:59:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
634.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy
Print and Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly
Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of 12) | B0BXH36LWJ (
GKD000543-P12-MFN ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,158.93 -₹13.39 1 ₹1,145.54 12% IGST ₹137.46 ₹1,283.00

TOTAL: ₹137.46 ₹1,283.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
310yNverh2RO0RaqA4hB

Date & Time: 09/09/2023, 13:10:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,283.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Just Smile (Black)) | B09W5YJ1D3 (
GKD000516-JSBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Stand for Table Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack
Premium Bookcase Showcase Organizer for Study
Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Bamboo |
B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹1,338.40 -₹22.32 1 ₹1,316.08 6% CGST ₹78.96 ₹1,474.00

6% SGST ₹78.96

TOTAL: ₹157.92 ₹1,474.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112ehROb9T4ajWwuLm4Oh0Yq

Date & Time: 09/09/2023, 13:27:47
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,474.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2Cvl6QWlC73mSyBOCwtv
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards) | B0CDCDL1L1 (
GKD000565-PC ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2W31UBrIooDRMOdsOfcT

Date & Time: 09/09/2023, 13:45:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonProductVoucher

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway